University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
A Chartered Seventh-day Adventist Institution of Higher Learning

FEE STRUCTURES

2024-2025

Umverslty of Easter Africa, Baraton

A Chartered Seventh-day Adventist Institution of Higher Learning
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Per Semester

2024-25 Fees per Semester

(Tuition based on 18Crs per Semester)

Program Art Based Business Science Technology
Total Tuition Fees 64,800.00 64,800.00 68,400.00

68,400.00
Tuition (per credit Hour) 3,600.00 3,600.00

3,800.00 3,800.00

Administrative Fees 16,000.00 16,000.00 21,000.00

21,000.00
Totals 80,800.00 80,800.00 89,400.00 89,400.00
Boarding Fees 53,680.00 53,680.00 53,680.00 53,680.00
Total Fees Per Semester 134,480.00 134,480.00 143,080.00 143,080.00
Others
CUE Fee (Payable once) 1,000.00
Caution Money (Payable Once) 1,500.00
Orientation Fees (Payable Once) 2,500.00

Nursing Fees |

Per Trimester 2024-25 Fees per Trimester

(Tuition based on 14Crs per Trimester)
Program 1 & 2 Trimester 3 Trimester
Total Tuition Fees 58,800.00 58,800.00
Tuition (per credit Hour) 4,200.00 4,200.00
Administrative Fees 20,000.00 12,500.00
TOTAL TUITION & ADMIN FEES 78,800.00 71,300.00
TOTAL TUITION & ADMIN FEES FOR FIRST YEARS 104,000 96,500
Boarding Fees 46,970.00 46,970.00
Total Fees Per Timester 125,770.00 118,270.00
Total Fees Per Timester for first years 150,970 143,470




Others

CUE Fee (Payable once) 1,000.00
Caution Money (Payable Once) 1,500.00
Orientation Fees (Payable Once) 2,500.00

Masters and PhD Fees |

Masters
2024-2025 Fees
(per semester)

PhD
2024-2025 Fees
(per semester)

Program MBA/MED MSC Business/Education
Credit Hours
12 12
12
Tuition Per Credit Hour
6,200.00 6,500.00
9,500.00
Total Tuition Fees
74,400.00 78,000.00
114,000.00
Administrative fees
19,200.00 24,200.00
19,200.00
Total Tuition & Adm. Fees 93,600.00 102,200.00 133,200.00
Boarding Fees 53,680.00 53,680.00 53,680.00
Fees per semester 147,280.00 155,880.00 186,880.00
Others
CUE Fee (Payable once)
1,000.00
Caution Money (Payable Once)
1,500.00




Online Programs Fees |

Masters PhD Undergraduate
2024-2025 Fees 2024-2025 Fees 2024-2025 Fees
(per semester) (per semester) (per semester)
Program MBA/MED MSC | Business/Education Art Based
Credit Hours
12 12 12
18
Tuition Per Credit Hour
6,200.00 6,500.00 9,500.00
3,600.00
Total Tuition Fees
74,400.00 ( 78,000.00 114,000.00
64,800.00
Administrative fees
18,700.00 18,700.00 18,700.00
13,500.00
Total Tuition & Adm. Fees
93,100.00( 96,700.00
132,700.00 78,300.00
Fees per semester 93,100.00 96,700.00 132,700.00 78,300.00
Others
CUE Fee (Payable once)
1,000.00
Caution Money (Payable Once)
1,500.00
Orientation Fees (Payable Once)
2,500.00
Certificate, Diploma

2024-2025 Fees

(per semester)

2024-2025 Fees
(per semester)

Program Art Based Science Art Based Science
Credit Hours 18 18 18 18
Tuition Per Credit Hour
1,400.00 1,400.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
Total Tuition Fees
25,200.00 25,200.00 45,000.00 45,000.00
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Administrative fees
9,500.00 14,500.00 12,000.00 17,000.00
Total Tuition & Admin. Fees 62,000.00
34,700.00 39,700.00 57,000.00
Boarding Fees 53,680.00 53,680.00 53,680.00 53,680.00
88,380.00 93,380.00 110,680.00 115,680.00
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FEE PAYMENT DETAILS

Fee payment should be made by cash deposit into the following UEAB Bank Accounts (Deposits can be made at

any branch in Kenya)

How to

Pay Fees

Kenya Commercial Bank
University of Eastern Africa, Baraton Kenya Commercial Bank

Kapsabet

Account Number:110-2037710

Equity

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton Equity Bank Kapsabet
Account Number: 0490297227588

Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account Number: 2030776197

Branch: Kapsabet

LIPA NA mﬂnsn

M-Pesa Pay Bill
Business No.: 303014

Account: Student Name or Student ID

¥ KCB
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National Bank of Kenya
University of Eastern Africa, Baraton

National Bank of Kenya, Kapsabet

Account Number: 01020131690600

Swift Code (Routing Number): NBKEKENXXXX
Bank code: 012

National
Bank

Branch code: 021 PAYBILL NO: 7275868
B h: Kapsabon ACCOUNT: STUDENT
'Y el - REGISTRATION NUMBER

*The Student’s full name will be required

ECOBANK
BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD
ACCOUNT NAME-UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA BARATON EC Obﬂ

KENYA SHILLINGS ACCOUNT NO: 0070235044292901 ;
: The Pan African Bank
M-Pesa Pay Bill

Business No.: 640389
Account: Student ID

LIPA NA mgpesn

University’s
US Dollar Accounts

TRANSFER INFORMATION

Foreign Students and Sponsors wishing to transfer fees in U.S. Dollars to the University’s account should
make the Payment in the following University’s US Dollar accounts. The transfer information is as shown
below:




Kenya Commercial Bank

Account Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Bank Name: Kenya Commercial Bank

Branch Name: Kapsabet

USD Account Number: 110-210-0692

Swift Code (Routing Number) KCBLKENX

ECOBANK

USD Account No: 0070315044292901

Bank Name: Ecobank (K) Ltd
o [N Ecoban
Branch Name: Eldoret

Branch Code: 007 The Pan African Bank
Swift Code: Ecockena

Making the
Difference

v KCB

The Student’s full name will be required as well as the Student Admission Number.




